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Fleksislange-gjennomsiktig
470 mm-for (12 931) og (12 932)

Item number:
EAN:
Discount group:

Tekniske data
Forbindelsesgjenger:
Materiale fleksislange:
Utvendig diameter (mm):
Lengde (mm):

Vekt (kg):

Emballasje
Emballasjeenhet:

12 954

M 13 x 1 hann
PVC

13

470

0,05

1,0

No issue of guarantee for the data.
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